RoNix

Premium Quality

Granite Cutting Disc 115 mm - Segment

13 - German

granite Cutting Disc

RH-3554

« Built with high-quality raw materials to guarantee outstanding
cutting performance and durability.

Manufactured through a forging process that ensures faster cutting,

longer service life, and a higher level of safety.

» Diamond concentration and quality are perfectly balanced to
provide efficient and reliable cutting results.

Suitable for both dry and wet cutting with a strong bond between

the steel body and diamond segments.

» Manufactured in accordance with EN13236 European safety
standards for reliable and safe operation.

» The gaps between the diamond segments promote airflow and help
dissipate heat generated during cutting for smoother, cooler cuts.

Model

Body Material
Style

Maximum RPM
Max Speed
Application
Tools

Number of Teeth
Arbor Size

Disc Thickness
Wheel Diameter
Segment Thickness
Segment Height

Weight

RH-3554
Laser-weldable Steel
K168
13300RPM
80m/s

Granite

Angle Grinder
8

22.23mm
1.5mm
115mm
24mm

13mm

0.14Kg

www.ronixtools.com



