

**Granite Cutting Disc 115 mm - Segment  
13 - German**

**RH-3554**

- Built with high-quality raw materials to guarantee outstanding cutting performance and durability.
- Manufactured through a forging process that ensures faster cutting, longer service life, and a higher level of safety.
- Diamond concentration and quality are perfectly balanced to provide efficient and reliable cutting results.
- Suitable for both dry and wet cutting with a strong bond between the steel body and diamond segments.
- Manufactured in accordance with EN13236 European safety standards for reliable and safe operation.
- The gaps between the diamond segments promote airflow and help dissipate heat generated during cutting for smoother, cooler cuts.



Model	RH-3554
Body Material	Laser-weldable Steel
Style	K168
Maximum RPM	13300RPM
Max Speed	80m/s
Application	Granite
Tools	Angle Grinder
Number of Teeth	8
Arbor Size	22.23mm
Disc Thickness	1.5mm
Wheel Diameter	115mm
Segment Thickness	2.4mm
Segment Height	13mm
Weight	0.14Kg